
Mayor & City Council:  MayorandCouncil@santaclaraca.gov
City Manager’s Office Manager@santaclaraca.gov
City Clerk’s Office:  Clerk@santaclaraca.gov                            
Human Resources 
Department:  HumanResources@santaclaraca.gov
Finance Department:  Finance@santaclaraca.gov
 BusinessLicense@santaclaraca.gov
Utilities: UtilityBilling@santaclaraca.gov
             SiliconValleyPower@santaclaraca.gov
             Sewer@santaclaraca.gov
             Solar@santaclaraca.gov
             Water@santaclaraca.gov
Engineering Department:  Engineering@santaclaraca.gov
Planning & Inspection 
Department:  PermitCenter@santaclaraca.gov
 BuildingInspection@santaclaraca.gov
 Planning@santaclaraca.gov
 CommunityServices@santaclaraca.gov
Other Departments:   Fire@santaclaraca.gov
                                 Library@santaclaraca.gov
                                 ParksandRecreation@santaclaraca.gov
                                 Police@santaclaraca.gov
                                 Street@santaclaraca.gov
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